2010 Historic Motor Races

Vintage Race Club of BC
July 17 & 18, 2010

VRC - Historic Motor Races

FVee Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

N
Formula Vee Special Race 18/07/2010 02:00 PM- -.....

Race started at 14:07:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(19) Al Ores
1 1:28.397 +3.510 14:08:50.877
2 1:26.316 +1.429 14:10:17.193
3 1:25.646 +0.759 14:11:42.839
4 1:25.401 +0.514 14:13:08.240
5 1:25.314 +0.427 14:14:33.554
6 1:24.887 14:15:58.441
7 1:25.145 +0.258 14:17:23.586
8 1:25.312 +0.425 14:18:48.898
9 1:25.315 +0.428 14:20:14.213
10 1:25.901 +1.014 14:21:40.114
(78) Mary Lyford
1 1:30.710 +4.111 14:08:53.016
2 1:29.462 +2.863 14:10:22.478
3 1:28.257 +1.658 14:11:50.735
4 1:27.020 +0.421 14:13:17.755
5 1:27.248 +0.649 14:14:45.003
6 1:27.352 +0.753 14:16:12.355
7 1:26.900 +0.301 14:17:39.255
8 1:26.599 14:19:05.854
9 1:26.648 +0.049 14:20:32.502
10 1:27.488 +0.889 14:21:59.990
(00) Jim Johnson
1 1:31.008 +4.858 14:08:53.276
2 1:29.485 +3.335 14:10:22.761
3 1:27.004 +0.854 14:11:49.765
4 1:27.923 +1.773 14:13:17.688
5 1:27.505 +1.355 14:14:45.193
6 1:27.178 +1.028 14:16:12.371
7 1:26.666 +0.516 14:17:39.037
8 1:26.866 +0.716 14:19:05.903
9 1:26.150 14:20:32.053
10 1:27.939 +1.789 14:21:59.992

(43) Lawrence Green

1 1:38.655 +5.328 14:09:01.814
2 1:35.067 +1.740 14:10:36.881
3 1:34.235 +0.908 14:12:11.116
4 1:33.327 14:13:44.443
5 1:35.253 +1.926 14:15:19.696
6 1:36.686 +3.359 14:16:56.382
7 1:35.018 +1.691 14:18:31.400
8 1:34.625 +1.298 14:20:06.025
9 1:34.384 +1.057 14:21:40.409
(71) Ken Butler
1 1:37.985 +4.352 14:09:00.714
2 1:35.406 +1.773 14:10:36.120
3 1:33.633 14:12:09.753
4 1:34.071 +0.438 14:13:43.824
5 1:35.653 +2.020 14:15:19.477
6 1:37.341 +3.708 14:16:56.818
7 1:37.332 +3.699 14:18:34.150
8 1:40.790 +7.157 14:20:14.940
9 1:41.494 +7.861 14:21:56.434
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Marc Ramsay Orbits

Race Director
www.mylaps.com
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